22.

26.
25.
29.
27.
24.

30.
28.
25.
16.
20.

Januar 20
Februar 20
Marz 20
April 20
Mai 20
Juni 20

Juli

August

September 20
Oktober 20

November 20
Dezember 20

Januar 2021

Help Diepoldsau

Jahresrickblick 2019
Herzkreislauf
Osterbasteln
Verbandslehre
Mulaschen

Allergien/Vergiftungen

Ferien

Ferien

Briiche

Verletzungen
Patientenbetreuung
Spieleabend
Jahresruckblick 2020

Ubung vom 18.30 bis 20.00 Uhr

&

Jahresprogramm 2020

Abmeldung bei Martina Fassler 079/ 399 73 25 (SMS oder What's App)

7

jugend

=+ samariter



